RAMK090
Vishay MCB
Revision: 28-Nov-2019 Document Number: 325381
上海丰林科技有限公司         www.fltech.com.cn     Tel.: 021 5192 0513     E-mail: sales@fltech.com.cn
本文档参数更改，恕不另行通知。关于本文档所描述产品的特定免责声明(SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS) 详细阐述见 ww.vishay.com/doc?91000
绝对值，磁性编码器元件  φ90mm
Rotational Absolute Magnetic Kit Encoder Version 90 mm
Displacement Sensor

与精度曲线 “Maximum Speed vs. Accuracy” chart)
重量 Weight 185 g ± 20 %
SAP 订购信号说明     SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
TYPE MODEL DESIGN SIZE
(mm)
TYPE FUNCTION ACCURACY
(BITS)
    分辨率
(BITS)
输出接口 PACKAGING
R = rotational AM K = kit 090 M = hard conditions 1 16 19 J = SSI CCW B = box
16 20 (1)
RAMK090
Vishay MCB
Revision: 28-Nov-2019 Document Number: 325382
技术和商务咨询, 请发邮件: sales@fltech.com.cn
本文档参数更改，恕不另行通知。关于本文档所描述产品的特定免责声明(SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS) 详细阐述见  www.vishay.com/doc?91000
MAXIMUM SPEED VS. ACCURACY CHART 最大速度对精度的曲线
PERFORMANCE
PARAMETER
工作温度     Operating temperature -40 °C ~ +85 °C   (-55 °C ~ +105 °C    可要求  on request)
贮藏温度     Storage temperature -40 °C ~ +105 °C   (-55 °C ~ +105 °C   可要求 on request)
振动               Vibration 0.05 g2/Hz, 20 Hz to 2000 Hz for 1 h along the three major axis
冲击               Shock 180 g, 14 ms, 1/2 sine
EMC MIL-STD-461F
- CS114: conducted susceptibility, bulk cable injection,10 kHz to 200 MHz table VI army ground level
common mode injection and differential mode on positive
- RS101: magnetic susceptibility, magnetic field, fig. RS101-2 from 30 Hz to 100 kHz
- RS103: radiated susceptibility, electric field, 2 MHz to 18 GHz (level: 50 V/m)
- RE102: radiated emissions, electric field, fig. RE102-4 - navy mobile and army - 10 kHz to 18 GHz
Magnetic protection No influence up to 0.5 mT
DIMENSIONS in millimeters  公制 mm
10
100
1000
10000
0.1
1
10
100
1000
0.001 0.01 0.1 1
Axis Title
1s